TF-COM-945-A20 DATE: 9-Sep-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211000180
(TF)COIL.1uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Irms=11Amp
.GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R0MN
GOTREND GSTC063P-1R0MN E84081,
121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%.SMD(7.3x6.
8x3.0).2pin.RDC=15m Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-
1R5MN
GOTREND GSTC063P-1R5MN E84081,
121110226E
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.20%.SMD.11.5x10.3x4.0mm.DCR=7
m ohm.Irms=12Amp.GOTREND.GSTC104P-2R2MN
GOTREND GSTC104P-2R2MN
E218438/E8408
1/E174837,
121110336L
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Irms=6Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063P-3R3MN
GOTREND GSTC063P-3R3MN E84081,
1211108870
(TF)COIL.0.88uH.Irms=20A.Isat=38A.20%.SMD(11.5
x10.3x4.0).2pin.RDC=3m
Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC104P-R88MN
GOTREND GSTC104P-R88MN
E218438 /
E84081,
1600000203 (TF)SWITCH.SMD.2S SPST.HCH.HDS402-E HCH HDS402-E
E172082(M),E1
02861,
16515A0997
(TF)DDR2 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.200P.H=6.5mm.1.8V.FOXCONN.AS0A42
6-N6RN-4F
FOXCONN AS0A426-N6RN-4F E93750,
1651611994
(TF)ZIF mPGA478M SKT.SMD.W/O A1&A2 for
Yonah.FOXCON.PZ4782A-2743-01
FOXCON PZ4782A-2743-01
E93750,01SC04
800,
165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astro
n.27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron 27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
E52579(M)
94V-0,
16540M0001
(TF)Board to Board
connector.220P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=0.5mm.FOXCO
NN.QT012206-1031-2H
FOXCONN QT012206-1031-2H E54705,
1655902122
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2Pin.90D.(M).Pitch=1.25mm.SMD.CATCH.120
1-700-02RM
CATCH 1201-700-02RM E119177(M),
1907945014 (TF)PCB.COM-945.Rev.A2.0-B.8Layers Green HIPER E224709
1/1